 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P
Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018 website:
List of Farm Machinery/Implement Tested Year 2020-21
Sr.   Cum.
Sr.
Code Name of Applicant Name of the Farm
Machinery/Implement
Month and
Year of Test
Report
1 824 B/171/824 R. K. Agro Industries, Plot No. C-
2/89, GIDC-1, Near GIDC Office,
Rajkot - Junagadh Road,
Dolatpara, Junagadh-362 003,
Dist. Junagadh (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “R.K. Agro-
Khedut”
May, 2020
2 825 B/172/825 R. K. Agro Industries, Plot No. C-
2/89, GIDC-1, Near GIDC Office,
Rajkot - Junagadh Road,
Dolatpara, Junagadh-362 003,
Dist. Junagadh (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “R.K. Agro-
Khedut”
May, 2020
3 826 B/173/826 R. K. Agro Industries, Plot No. C-
2/89, GIDC-1, Near GIDC Office,
Rajkot - Junagadh Road,
Dolatpara, Junagadh-362 003,
Dist. Junagadh (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “R.K. Agro-
Khedut”
May, 2020
4 827 B/174/827 Dharti Agro Engineering, Dharti
Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot No. 6,
N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal Highway,
Shapar (Veraval)-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Planter (Drill) cum
Fertilizer Drill (5-Tyne,
Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Dharti Agro”
May, 2020
5 828 B/175/828 Dharti Agro Engineering, Dharti
Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot No. 6,
N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal Highway,
Shapar (Veraval)-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Planter (Drill) cum
Fertilizer Drill (9-Tyne)
“Dharti Agro”
May, 2020
6 829 B/176/829 Dharti Agro Engineering, Dharti
Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot No. 6,
N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal Highway,
Shapar (Veraval)-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (11-Tyne)
“Dharti Agro”
May, 2020
7 830 F/55/830 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Gokul-Bhagwati”
May, 2020
8 831 F/56/831 Loriya Agro Equipment, Rani
Industrial Estate, B/h. Parin
Furniture, Opp. Jay Ganesh Auto,
Gondal Road, At. Vavdi – 360
007, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Mulcher (7 Ft) “Loriya”
June, 2020
9 832 A/295/832 Agrotis Technologies LLP, A-6,
1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp. New
Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Bund Former (Manually
Drawn) “Agrotis”
June, 2020
10 833 C/003/833 Agrotis Technologies LLP, A-6,
1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp. New
Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (4-
Tined Cultivator type,
Manually operated)
“Agrotis”
June, 2020
11 834 C/004/834 Agrotis Technologies LLP, A-6,
1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp. New
Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (2-
Blade type, Manually
operated)           “Agrotis”
June, 2020
12 835 A/296/835 Jackbro Global Private Limited,
Block No. 132/A, Beside Ambica
Trailer, NH No. 8, Opp. Udhyog
Nagar, Navagam-394 185, Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Jackbro Global-Ambica”
June, 2020
13 836 A/297/836 Jackbro Global Private Limited,
Block No. 132/A, Beside Ambica
Trailer, NH No. 8, Opp. Udhyog
Nagar, Navagam-394 185, Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Jackbro Global-Ambica”
June, 2020
14 837 A/298/837 Shakti Agro Technology, Nesadi
Road, Opp. Niraj Steel, Near
Water Tank, Savarkundla – 364
515, Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti-S3F400”
June, 2020
15 838 A/299/838 Shakti Agro Technology, Nesadi
Road, Opp. Niraj Steel, Near
Water Tank, Savarkundla – 364
515, Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti-S480”
June, 2020
16 839 A/300/839 Jay Shakti Engineering Works,
Nesadi Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Shakti-JS360”
June, 2020
17 840 A/301/840 Jay Shakti Engineering Works,
Nesadi Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Shakti-JS320”
June, 2020
18 841 A/302/841 Jay Shakti Engineering Works,
Nesadi Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Shakti-JS3F”
June, 2020
19 842 A/303/842 Jay Shakti Engineering Works,
Nesadi Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Shakti-JS030”
June, 2020
20 843 A/304/843 Jay Shakti Engineering Works,
Nesadi Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Shakti-JS080”
June, 2020
21 844 A/305/844 Baba Agro Industries, Nesadi
Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Baba-BA2FH”
June, 2020
22 845 A/306/845 Baba Agro Industries, Nesadi
Road, Near Water Tank,
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
June, 2020
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Baba-BA320”
23 846 A/307/846 Baba Agro Industries, Nesadi
Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Baba-BA3F”
June, 2020
24 847 A/308/847 Baba Agro Industries, Nesadi
Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Baba-BA360”
June, 2020
25 848 A/309/848 Baba Agro Industries, Nesadi
Road, Near Water Tank,
Savarkundla – 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Baba-BA3FH”
June, 2020
26 849 D/156/849 Madhav Agriculture, Madhav
Kampa, At.: Bayad-383 330, Dist.
Aravalli (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Madhav-1200”
July, 2020
27 850 D/157/850 Bahuchar Agro Industries,
Mahadev Nagar, At.: Halvad-363
330, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Bahuchar-BAI004”
July, 2020
28 851 A/310/851 Farmer Agro Industries, At.:
Harsol, Ta.: Talod, Dist.:
Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Farmer-0204”
August, 2020
29 852 A/311/852 Farmer Agro Industries, At.:
Harsol, Ta.: Talod, Dist.:
Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould
Board Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Farmer”
August, 2020
30 853 F/57/853 Jay Bhavani Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. Aaditya Hotel,
Jasdan-360 050 Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (1.5-HP
Power  Operated) “Jay
Bhavani-JBI-1.5 HP”
August, 2020
31 854 D/158/854 Hymark Agritech Pvt. Ltd., F-21,
Sector-11, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type (Battery-Solar
charged / Hand)
Knapsack Sprayer
“Hymark Agritech Pvt.
Ltd. - HK-59S”
Sept., 2020
32 855 D/159/855 Hymark Agritech Pvt. Ltd., F-21,
Sector-11, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type (Battery-Solar
charged / Hand)
Knapsack Sprayer
“Hymark Agritech Pvt.
Ltd. - HK-60”
Sept., 2020
33 856 A/312/856 Farmer Agro Industries, At.:
Harsol, Ta.: Talod, Dist.:
Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Farmer”
Oct., 2020
34 857 C/005/857 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (4-
Tined Cultivator type,
Manually operated)
“Bhoomi Agro”
Oct., 2020
35 858 C/006/858 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (Blade
type, Manually operated)
“Bhoomi Agro”
Oct., 2020
36 859 A/313/859 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Bund Former (Manually
Drawn) “Bhoomi Agro”
Oct., 2020
37 860 B/177/860 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No. Seed Drill (1-Row, Oct., 2020
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Manually Drawn)
“Bhoomi Agro”
38 861 A/314/861 Makwel Industries, 1, Suraj
Estate, Opp. Bus Station,
Highway Road, Unjha- 384 170,
Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Bund Former (Manually
Drawn) “Makwel”
Oct., 2020
39 862 B/178/862 Agrotis Technologies LLP, A-6,
1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp. New
Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (1-Row,
Manually Drawn)
“Agrotis”
Oct., 2020
40 863 B/179/863 Makwel Industries, 1, Suraj
Estate, Opp. Bus Station,
Highway Road, Unjha- 384 170,
Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (1-Row,
Manually Drawn)
“Makwel”
Oct., 2020
41 864 C/007/864 Makwel Industries, 1, Suraj
Estate, Opp. Bus Station,
Highway Road, Unjha- 384 170,
Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (4-
Tined Cultivator type,
Manually operated)
“Makwel”
Oct., 2020
42 865 C/008/865 Makwel Industries, 1, Suraj
Estate, Opp. Bus Station,
Highway Road, Unjha- 384 170,
Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (Blade
type, Manually operated)
“Makwel”
Oct., 2020
43 866 A/315/866 Farmer Agro Industries, At.:
Harsol, Ta.: Talod, Dist.:
Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Leveller
“Farmer”
Oct., 2020
44 867 E/132/867 Arbuda Agriculture Works, Opp.
Aroma Market, Highway Road, At:
Bhildi - 385535, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha  (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Groundnut Digger cum
Shaker     “Arbuda”
Oct., 2020
45 868 H/004/868 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja - 364 150,
Ta.: Kamrej, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Hand Hoe (Blade type)
“M. N. Agro”
Oct., 2020
46 869 B/180/869 Kishan Welding Works, B/h.
Gayatri Temple, Ramnagar,
Kalsari Road, Visavadar-362130,
Ta. Visavadar, Dist. Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Kishan”
Oct., 2020
47 870 B/181/870 Kishan Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 211, Plot No. 4, Narmada
Pipe Road, Near Mahadev Oil
Mill, Veraval (Shapar)- 360 024,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(13-Tyne) “Kishan Agro”
Oct., 2020
48 871 B/182/871 Kishan Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 211, Plot No. 4, Narmada
Pipe Road, Near Mahadev Oil
Mill, Veraval (Shapar)- 360 024,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Kishan Agro”
Oct., 2020
49 872 B/183/872 Kishan Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 211, Plot No. 4, Narmada
Pipe Road, Near Mahadev Oil
Mill, Veraval (Shapar)- 360 024,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Kishan Agro”
Oct., 2020
50 873 B/184/873 Kishan Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 211, Plot No. 4, Narmada
Pipe Road, Near Mahadev Oil
Mill, Veraval (Shapar)- 360 024,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(15-Tyne) “Kishan Agro”
Oct., 2020
51 874 B/185/874 Kishan Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 211, Plot No. 4, Narmada
Pipe Road, Near Mahadev Oil
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Kishan Agro”
Oct., 2020
Mill, Veraval (Shapar)- 360 024,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
52 875 E/133/875 Bhavani Agro Industries, Dhanera
Highway, At: Moti Akhol, Ta.:
Deesa, Dist.: Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Bhavani-BA4”
Oct., 2020
53 876 B/186/876 R. K. Agro Industries, Plot No. C-
2/89, GIDC-1, Near GIDC Office,
Rajkot - Junagadh Road,
Dolatpara, Junagadh-362003,
Dist. Junagadh (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (5-Tyne,
Animal Drawn) “R.K.
Agro-Khedut”
Oct., 2020
54 877 B/187/877 Santkrupa Engineering Works,
Plot No. 1-A/12, Chitra GIDC,
Near S.T. Workshop, Bhavnagar
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Santkrupa”
Nov., 2020
55 878 B/188/878 Seema Agro Industries, At.:
Tajpur Camp, Post: Harsol-383
305, Near Meshwo Bridge, Ta.:
Talod,Dist.: Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (9-Tyne)
“Seema Agro”
Nov., 2020
56 879 B/189/879 Seema Agro Industries, At.:
Tajpur Camp, Post: Harsol-383
305, Near Meshwo Bridge, Ta.:
Talod,Dist.: Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Seema Agro”
Nov., 2020
57 880 B/190/880 Seema Agro Industries, At.:
Tajpur Camp, Post: Harsol-383
305, Near Meshwo Bridge, Ta.:
Talod,Dist.: Sabarkantha (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (11-Tyne)
“Seema Agro”
Nov., 2020
58 881 F/58/881 Pitroda Engineering Works, Opp.
Mansa GEB, Mansa-Vijapur Road
Mansa-382845, Dist.:
Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Pitroda-Bhavani-B.02”
Nov., 2020
59 882 F/59/882 Pitroda Engineering Works, Opp.
Mansa GEB, Mansa-Vijapur Road
Mansa-382845, Dist.:
Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3-HP
Power  Operated)
“Pitroda-Bhavani-B.03”
Nov., 2020
60 883 B/191/883 Davada Welding Works, Amreli
Road, Moti Kunkavav- 365 450
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Davada”
Nov., 2020
61 884 B/192/884 Davada Welding Works, Amreli
Road, Moti Kunkavav- 365 450
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(11-Tyne) “Davada”
Nov., 2020
62 885 B/193/885 Kishan Welding Works, B/h.
Gayatri Temple, Ramnagar,
Kalsari Road, Visavadar-362130,
Ta. Visavadar, Dist. Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Seed Drill (5-Tyne,
Animal Drawn) “Kishan”
Nov., 2020
63 886 B/194/886 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (5-Tyne,
Animal Drawn) “Bhoomi
Agro”
Nov., 2020
64 887 B/195/887 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway (NH-27),
Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Zero Till Seed cum
Fertilizer Drill (11-Tyne)
“Atlantis-Rotoking”
Nov., 2020
65 888 B/196/888 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway (NH-27),
Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Atlantis-
Rotoking”
Nov., 2020
66 889 B/197/889 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Nov., 2020
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
67 890 B/198/890 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(13-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Nov., 2020
68 891 B/199/891 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Nov., 2020
69 892 F/60/892 Hariom Agro Industries, Dhebar
Road, Atika South, Nehru Nagar
Main Road, Rajkot-360 002 Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Hariom-H-100”
Nov., 2020
70 893 D/160/893 Shraddha Metal Industries, Plot
No. 45, GIDC, Phase-2, Dared,
Jamnagar-361 004 (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Shraddha-7 Star”
Nov., 2020
71 894 B/200/894 Makwel Industries, 1, Suraj
Estate, Opp. Bus Station,
Highway Road, Unjha- 384 170,
Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Vegetable Transplanter
(Manually Operated)
“Makwel”
Nov., 2020
72 895 D/161/895 Raja Enterprises, Guru Teg
Bahadur Market, Mandi,
Ahmedgarh-148 021, Dist.
Sangrur (Punjab)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Raja-R-208”
Dec., 2020
73 896 A/316/896 Hiren Engineering Works, Survey
No. 328, Plot No. 2, Rajkot
Highway, Navagam – Kardej, Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Hiren”
Dec., 2020
74 897 A/317/897 Hiren Engineering Works, Survey
No. 328, Plot No. 2, Rajkot
Highway, Navagam – Kardej, Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Hiren”
Dec., 2020
75 898 A/318/898 Shree Ram Agro Industries, Plot
No. 8, Rajkot Highway, Navagam
– Kardej, Dist. Bhavnagar
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Ram”
Dec., 2020
76 899 A/319/899 Shakti Iron Works, Plot No. 2,
Desai Nagar, Rajkot Highway,
Bhavnagar – 364 003 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti”
Dec., 2020
77 900 A/320/900 Santkrupa Machine Tools, Plot
No. 4, Chitra, Opp. Gurukul
Tower, Rajkot Road,
Bhavnagar-364 004 (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Santkrupa”
Dec., 2020
78 901 A/321/901 Santkrupa Machine Tools, Plot
No. 4, Chitra, Opp. Gurukul
Tower, Rajkot Road,
Bhavnagar-364 004 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Santprupa”
Dec., 2020
79 902 A/322/902 Davada Welding Works, Amreli
Road, Moti Kunkavav- 365 450
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Five Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular Shovel Type)
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Davada”
Dec., 2020
80 903 A/323/903 Laxmi Agriculture, 56/57-Shiv
Complex, Opp. Sagar Petroleum,
Bhadara Patiya - 361 250, Ta.
Jodiya, Dist. Jamnagar (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Laxmi-LX-345”
Dec., 2020
81 904 A/324/904 Laxmi Agriculture, 56/57-Shiv
Complex, Opp. Sagar Petroleum,
Bhadara Patiya - 361 250, Ta.
Jodiya, Dist. Jamnagar (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Laxmi-LX-60”
Dec., 2020
82 905 A/325/905 Laxmi Agriculture, 56/57-Shiv
Complex, Opp. Sagar Petroleum,
Bhadara Patiya - 361 250, Ta.
Jodiya, Dist. Jamnagar (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Laxmi-LX-50”
Dec., 2020
83 906 A/326/906 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa -
382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Vishwakarma          -
CLT PLUS”
Dec., 2020
84 907 A/327/907 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa -
382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould
Board Plough (Tractor
Mounted)
“Vishwakarma-MBP
PLUS”
Dec., 2020
85 908 A/328/908 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa -
382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Vishwakarma-VRP
PLUS”
Dec., 2020
86 909 D/162/909 Padgilwar Agro Industries, Opp.
Agyaram Devi Mandir, Bus Stand
Road, Ganeshpeth, Nagpur-440
018 (Maharashtra)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Padgilwar-Master”
Dec., 2020
87 910 D/163/910 Padgilwar Agro Industries, Opp.
Agyaram Devi Mandir, Bus Stand
Road, Ganeshpeth, Nagpur-440
018 (Maharashtra)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Padgilwar-Double
Shakti”
Dec., 2020
88 911 D/164/911 Padgilwar Agro Industries, Opp.
Agyaram Devi Mandir, Bus Stand
Road, Ganeshpeth, Nagpur-440
018 (Maharashtra)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Padgilwar-
Master 2 in 1”
Dec., 2020
89 912 D/165/912 Padgilwar Agro Industries, Opp.
Agyaram Devi Mandir, Bus Stand
Road, Ganeshpeth, Nagpur-440
018 (Maharashtra)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Padgilwar-3 in
1 Double Plus”
Dec., 2020
90 913 A/329/913 Loriya Agro Equipment, Rani
Industrial Estate, B/h. Parin
Furniture, Opp. Jay Ganesh Auto,
Gondal Road, At. Vavdi – 360
007, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Four Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Loriya”
Dec., 2020
91 914 A/330/914 Dharti Agro Engineering, Dharti
Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot No. 6,
N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal Highway,
Shapar (Veraval)-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Dharti Agro”
Dec., 2020
92 915 B/201/915 Bhagvati Agriculture Equipment
Manu., Near Bus Stand, At.:
Halvad-363330,  Dist. Morbi
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Bhagvati”
Dec., 2020
93 916 A/331/916 Shiv Shakti Iron Works, Plot No.
21, Near Najir pond, Opp. Mc
Donald, N.h.-8, Vadadla – 392
011, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Shiv Shakti”
Jan., 2021
94 917 A/332/917 Shiv Shakti Iron Works, Plot No.
21, Near Najir pond, Opp. Mc
Donald, N.h.-8, Vadadla – 392
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
Jan., 2021
011, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) “Shiv Shakti”
95 918 A/333/918 Shiv Shakti Iron Works, Plot No.
21, Near Najir pond, Opp. Mc
Donald, N.h.-8, Vadadla – 392
011, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat)
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Shiv Shakti”
Jan., 2021
96 919 A/334/919 Laxmiji Engineering Works, Hari
Om Nagar, Near Saidarshan
Society, Dholka- 382 225, Dist.:
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Laxmiji”
Jan., 2021
97 920 A/335/920 Jay Khodiyar Engineering Works
Nesdi Road, Khodiyar Nagar,
Savaarkundla-364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Khodiyar”
Jan., 2021
98 921 B/202/921 Kishan Welding Works, B/h.
Gayatri Temple, Ramnagar,
Kalsari Road, Visavadar-362130,
Ta. Visavadar, Dist. Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Kishan”
Jan., 2021
99 922 A/336/922 But Bhavani Agriculture Works,
Vijapur Highway Road, Near
Sagar Service Station,
Mansa- 382 845, Dist.
Gandhiinagar (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “But
Bhavani”
Jan., 2021
100 923 A/337/923 But Bhavani Agriculture Works,
Vijapur Highway Road, Near
Sagar Service Station,
Mansa- 382 845, Dist.
Gandhiinagar (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould
Board Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “But Bhavani”
Jan., 2021
101 924 A/338/924 Jay Bhavani Agricultural Works,
1-2, Shivam Complex, Near New
Vegetable Market, Madhi Ashram
Road, Vijapur – 382 870, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Bhavani”
Jan., 2021
102 925 A/329/925 Jay Bhavani Welding Works, 745-
Khari Area, At: Sarla- 363 510
Ta.: Muli, Dist. Surendranagar
(Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Bhavani-JBHP-2”
Jan., 2021
103 926 A/340/926 Boot Bhavani Agriculture Works,
Shop No. 1/2, Hare Krushna
Shopping Complex,
Radhanpur-385 340, Dist. Patan
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Boot
Bhavani”
Jan., 2021
104 927 F/61/927 Hi-Make Agro Products, Shed No.
14/A, Ankur Commercial
Complex, Near Gujarat Alloy
Cast, Shapar (Veraval) – 360 024,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated) “Hi
Make-Om Laxmi 2 HP”
Jan., 2021
105 928 D/166/928
Kisan Agrocare Pvt. Ltd., 2-
Ayodhya nagar, Near Vegetable
Market, 80 Feet Road,
Surendranagar-363 035 (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Kishan-Don”
Jan., 2021
106 929 A/341/929 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti Engg.”
Jan., 2021
107 930 A/342/930 Shree Topeshwar Agri and
Machinery Store, Alipura Cross
Road, Chhota Udaipur Road,
Bodeli- 391 135, Dist.: Chhota
Udaipur (Gujarat)
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Topeshwar”
Jan., 2021
108 931 A/343/931 Shree Topeshwar Agri and
Machinery Store, Alipura Cross
Road, Chhota Udaipur Road,
Bodeli- 391 135, Dist.: Chhota
Udaipur (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Topeshwar”
Jan., 2021
109 932 A/344/932 Shree Topeshwar Agri and
Machinery Store, Alipura Cross
Road, Chhota Udaipur Road,
Bodeli- 391 135, Dist.: Chhota
Udaipur (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Topeshwar”
Jan., 2021
110 933 A/345/933 Shree Topeshwar Agri and
Machinery Store, Alipura Cross
Road, Chhota Udaipur Road,
Bodeli- 391 135, Dist.: Chhota
Udaipur (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Shree Topeshwar”
Jan., 2021
111 934 D/167/934 Laxmiji Engineering Works, Hari
Om Nagar, Near Saidarshan
Society, Dholka- 382 225, Dist.:
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Power
Sprayer  “Laxmiji”
Jan., 2021
112 935 A/346/935 Panchal Engineering Works, Opp.
66 KV Sub-station, Dhobani Naka
- 394 160, Ta. Mandvi, Dist. Surat
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Panchal”
Jan., 2021
113 936 A/347/936 Panchal Engineering Works, Opp.
66 KV Sub-station, Dhobani Naka
- 394 160, Ta. Mandvi, Dist. Surat
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould
Board Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Panchal”
Jan., 2021
114 937 B/203/937 R. K. Agro Industries, Plot No. C-
2/89, GIDC-1, Near GIDC Office,
Rajkot-Junagadh Road,
Dolatpara, Junagadh-362 003,
Dist. Junagadh (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne) “R.K. Agro-
Khedut”
Feb., 2021
115 938 B/204/938 Kirti Agro Engineering, Survey No.
81, Plot No. 1/A,
Shapar (Veraval)- 360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Kirti Agro”
Feb., 2021
116 939 B/205/939 Kirti Agro Engineering, Survey No.
81, Plot No. 1/A,
Shapar (Veraval)- 360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Kirti Agro”
Feb., 2021
117 940 A/348/940 Topland Engines Pvt. Ltd.,
Lodhika Industrial Estate, GIDC
Plot No. P-213/214, Metoda-360
021, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Topland-
TOMR11-1.0M”
Feb., 2021
118 941 A/349/941 Topland Engines Pvt. Ltd.,
Lodhika Industrial Estate, GIDC
Plot No. P-213/214, Metoda-360
021, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Topland-
TOMR12-1.2M”
Feb., 2021
119 942 A/350/942 Topland Engines Pvt. Ltd.,
Lodhika Industrial Estate, GIDC
Plot No. P-213/214, Metoda-360
021, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Topland-
TSR12-7”
Feb., 2021
120 943 A/351/943 Topland Engines Pvt. Ltd.,
Lodhika Industrial Estate, GIDC
Plot No. P-213/214, Metoda-360
021, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Topland-
TSR12-8”
Feb., 2021
121 944 A/352/944 Topland Engines Pvt. Ltd.,
Lodhika Industrial Estate, GIDC
Plot No. P-213/214, Metoda-360
021, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Topland-THRP2”
Feb., 2021
122 945 A/353/945 Jay Khodiyar Agro, Plot No. 3,
New Somnath Ind. Area-4, Nr.
Chamunda Ind., Main Road
Kothariya Solvant, B/h. Jay
Ganesh Show Room, Rajkot-360
004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Jay Khodiyar-
Farm King-SRT-6”
Feb., 2021
123 946 A/354/946 Marvel Engineering, Near Captain
Tractors, Padavla Road, Veraval
(Shapar) - 360 024, Ta. Kotada
Sangani, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Marvel-MAR-
5”
Feb., 2021
124 947 A/355/947 Marvel Engineering, Near Captain
Tractors, Padavla Road, Veraval
(Shapar) - 360 024, Ta. Kotada
Sangani, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Marvel-MAR 2”
Feb., 2021
125 948 A/356/948 Shree Ji Engineering Works,
Bhavnagar Road, Near Railway
Crossing, Botad - 364 710, Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Ji”
Feb., 2021
126 949 A/357/949 Shree Ji Engineering Works,
Bhavnagar Road, Near Railway
Crossing, Botad - 364 710, Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Blade
Harrow “Shree Ji”
Feb., 2021
127 950 A/358/950 Shree Ji Engineering Works,
Bhavnagar Road, Near Railway
Crossing, Botad - 364 710, Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Ji”
Feb., 2021
128 951 C/09/951 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja-364150, Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Wheel Hand Hoe (Blade
type, Manually operated)
“M. N. Agro”
Feb., 2021
129 952 F/62/952 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
Feb., 2021
130 953 F/63/953 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, Tractor PTO
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
Feb., 2021
131 954 G/15/954 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
Feb., 2021
132 955 B/206/955 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Palanpur
Highway, Near Mahindra
Showroom, Mota Bhoyan–
385535, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne) “Jay Ambe-
JS11 ”
March, 21
133 956 B/207/956 Brahmani Welding Works,
At.:Zerda-385535, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Brahmani-
B3+”
March, 21
134 957 B/208/957 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Lathi Bazar, Municipal Store Line,
Deesa- 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Savitri-S 1 ”
March, 21
135 958 B/209/958 Kishan Agro Technology, Plot No.
4, Madhav Estate, Dhoraji
Highway, Behind HP Petrol Pump,
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Kishan Agro
Tech.”
March, 21
Saragvada, Junagadh-362 001
(Gujarat)
136 959 A/359/959 Jay Chamunda Engineering
Works, Near Water Tank, Nesdi
Road, Savarkundla- 364 515,
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular Shovel Type)
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Chamunda”
March, 21
137 960 A/360/960 Harihar Agro Industries, Near
Marketing Yard, Tulsi Shyam
Road, Dhari-365 640, Dist. Amreli
Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Harihar”
March, 21
138 961 A/361/961 Jay Khodiyar Engineering Works,
Nesdi Road, Khodiyar Nagar,
Savaarkundla-364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Khodiyar”
March, 21
139 962 A/362/962 Bhupesh Engineering Works,
Lakda Bazar, Mandvi-370 465,
Dist.: Kachchh (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Bhupesh”
March, 21
140 963 A/363/963 Vijay Trolly Works, Bavla-Sanand
Road, Bavla-382 220, Dist.:
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Vijay”
March, 21
141 964 A/364/964 Bapa Sitaram Iron Works, At.
Hadala (Bhal) - 363 425, Ta.:
Dhandhuka, Dist.: Ahmedabad
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Bapa
Sitaram”
March, 21
142 965 A/365/965 Sitaram Industries, Near Sahakari
Kharid-Vechan Sangh, At. Sayan-
394 130, Ta. Olpad., Dist. Surat
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Sitaram-SIR-
5”
March, 21
143 966 A/366/966 Sitaram Industries, Near Sahakari
Kharid-Vechan Sangh, At. Sayan-
394 130, Ta. Olpad., Dist. Surat
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Sitaram-SIP 4”
March, 21
144 967 A/367/967 Sitaram Industries, Near Sahakari
Kharid-Vechan Sangh, At. Sayan-
394 130, Ta. Olpad., Dist. Surat
(Gujarat)
Tractor Drawn Trailed
Offset Disc Harrow (8x8
Disc) “Sitaram”
March, 21
145 968 A/368/968 Maruti Engineering Works, 8/9/10,
Patel Industrial Estate, At. Pariya,
Post-Sayan- 394 130, Ta. Olpad.,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Maruti-
Sitaram-MER-5”
March, 21
146 969 A/369/969 Maruti Engineering Works, 8/9/10,
Patel Industrial Estate, At. Pariya,
Post-Sayan- 394 130, Ta. Olpad.,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Maruti-
Sitaram-MER-6”
March, 21
147 970 A/370/970 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Moon
Nagar Chowk, Behind Ambani
Times, Morbi-363 641 (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe”
March, 21
148 971 A/371/971 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Moon
Nagar Chowk, Behind Ambani
Times, Morbi-363 641 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe”
March, 21
149 972 A/372/972 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Moon
Nagar Chowk, Behind Ambani
Times, Morbi-363 641 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe-HRPDC”
March, 21
150 973 A/373/973 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Moon
Nagar Chowk, Behind Ambani
Times, Morbi-363 641 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe-HRPSC”
March, 21
151 974 D/168/974 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “RSR-HY-
807/20”
March, 21
***